Sensor
Potentiometers
SP2800 Series
Special features
• available with push-on coupling
or marked shaft
• simple mounting
• protection class IP 54 or IP 65

SP2821 / SP2841
(IP 54) / (IP 65)
Order Designations
.on .trAepyT
SP2801 308 000 001 019520 308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821 308 000 001 019540 308°, push-on coupling, IP 54
SP2831 308 000 001 019521 308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841 308 000 001 019541 308°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2801 100 002 001 019522 100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2831 100 002 001 019527 100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841 100 002 001 019542 100°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 345 065 001 019564 345°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 100 067 006 019565 redundant (without diagram - drawing on request);
push-on coupling, IP 65
per track: 100° ± 2°, 3 k ± 20%, indep. linearity ± 1.0%
Important
All values given for this series –
including linearity, lifetime, micro-
linearity, resistance to external
disturbances and temperature
coefficient in voltage dividing
mode – are quoted for the device
operating with the wiper voltage
driving an operational amplifier
working as a voltage follower
where virtually no load is applied
to the wiper (le ≤ 1 µA).
Recommended accessories
MAP process-control indicators
and display. MUP or MUK signal
conditioner for standardized
output signals.
Novotechnik U.S., Inc.
155 Northboro Road
Southborough, MA 01772
Phone: 508-485-2244
Fax: 508-485-2430
Email: info@novotechnik.com
Subject to changes
© March 2009
Novotechnik U.S., Inc. All rights reserved.
Auto Sport Configurations
Model Body Shaft Electrical Linearity Art. no.
Designation Material Style Angle
SP2836 308 000 101 6 mm 308 0.3% 019531
SP2836 100 002 101 6 mm 100 1% 019532
SP2836 130 050 101 6 mm 130 1% not released
SP2836 345 065 101 6 mm 340 0.3% 019533
SP2846 308 000 101 Push-on 308 0.3% 019550
SP2846 100 002 101 Push-on 100 1% 019551
SP2846 130 050 101 Push-on 130 1% 019556
SP2846 345 065 101 Push-on 340 0.3% 019560
SP2890 s 0002 Aluminum Push-on 100 1%
SP2890 s 0050 Aluminum Push-on 130 1%
SP2890 s 0065 Aluminum Push-on 340 0.3%
Notes: All auto sport models are sealed to IP 65 and are supplied with Raychem 55 cable attached.
The temperature rating is -40°C to 150°C for all auto sport configurations.
<)
Description
Housing and bearing high-grade, temperature-resistant plastic
leets sselniats tfahS
citsalp evitcudnoc tnemele ecnatsiseR
repiw regnif-itlum latem suoicerp ylbmessa repiW
noitisop lanoitpo yna noitisop gnitnuoM
Electrical connections (standard) conductors, TPE-PEE-insulation, I = 300 mm
1-channel: 3 conductors, diameter = 2.1 mm
1 = brown, 2 = red, 3 = orange
2-channel: 6 conductors, diameter = 1.6 mm
1 = brown, 2 = red, 3 = orange
4 = brown, 5 = red, 6 = orange
Mechanical Data
Dimensions see drawing